DONNE N°18, 2 DECEMBRE 2025

HNWLU‘I@\I@&O%

N e
o = N W

EO
109
107
105
103
101
112
110
108
106
104
102
113
111

Contrat

3@
5e
44
3¢
44
49
44
44
3e
3¢
44
5e
3¢

Par

o

2 0O o nun n n n O n u u onun

Ent.

*2
YR
sV
sV
YR
¢D
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
L A%
YR

Rés.

Score NS

130
110
130

130

130

130

Score EO
140
300

420

100
100

200
100

NS %
25.00%
8.33%
83.33%
58.33%
83.33%
0.00%
83.33%
41.67%
41.67%
83.33%
16.67%
41.67%
83.33%

EO %
75.00%
91.67%
16.67%
41.67%
16.67%
100.00%
16.67%
58.33%
58.33%
16.67%
83.33%
58.33%
16.67%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/112
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/113
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/12/02/pair/111

	Donne n°18, 2 décembre 2025

