

DONNE N°18, 2 DÉCEMBRE 2025

NS	EO	Contrat	Par	Ent.	Rés.	Score NS	Score EO	NS %	EO %
9	109	3♥	O	♦2	=		140	25.00%	75.00%
8	107	5♦	S	♥R	-3		300	8.33%	91.67%
7	105	4♦	S	♣V	=	130		83.33%	16.67%
6	103	3♦	S	♣V	=	110		58.33%	41.67%
5	101	4♦	S	♥R	=	130		83.33%	16.67%
4	112	4♥	O	♦D	=		420	0.00%	100.00%
3	110	4♦	S	♥R	=	130		83.33%	16.67%
2	108	4♦	S	♥R	-1		100	41.67%	58.33%
1	106	3♦	S	♥R	-1		100	41.67%	58.33%
13	104	3♦	S	♥R	+1	130		83.33%	16.67%
12	102	4♦	S	♥R	-2		200	16.67%	83.33%
11	113	5♦	S	♥V	-1		100	41.67%	58.33%
10	111	3♦	N	♥R	+1	130		83.33%	16.67%